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Parent Survey September 2022 Summary (28/09/2022)

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 61.9% 86

Agree 35.3% 49

Don't Know 1.4% 2
Disagree 1.4% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 139

My Child Feels Safe At This School

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 60.9% 84

Agree 37.0% 51

Don't Know 1.4% 2
Disagree 0.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 138
This School Ensures That Pupils Are Well Behaved

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 51.4% 71

Agree 42.0% 58

Don't Know 5.1% 7
Disagree 0.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 138

My Child Makes Good Progress At This School

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 58.7% 81



Agree 35.5% 49

Don't KNow 4.3% 6
Disagree 1.4% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 138
The School Deals Effectively with Bullying

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 38.0% 52

Agree 27.7% 38

Don't Know 32.1% 44
Disagree 1.5% 2
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 137
Communication From This School Is Clear, Regular and Effective

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 51.4% 71

Agree 38.4% 53

Don't KNow 2.2% 3
Disagree 7.2% 10
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 138
The School Supports My Childs Wider Development

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 43.2% 60

Agree 43.2% 60

Don't KNow 10.8% 15
Disagree 2.2% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 139
Pupils Mental Health & Wellbeing is Considered

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 44.2% 61

Agree 34.8% 48

Don't Know 17.4% 24
Disagree 3.6% 5
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total

138




Pupils with SEND receive the support that they need

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 27.5% 38

Agree 23.2% 32

Don't Know 44.2% 61
Disagree 4.3% 6
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 138
Pastoral Support Is Available for my Child in School

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 40.3% 56

Agree 30.2% 42

Don't Know 28.1% 39
Disagree 0.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 139
There are lots of Opportunities to Develop Talents & Interests

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 42.8% 59

Agree 42.0% 58

Don't Know 10.9% 15
Disagree 3.6% 5
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 138
The School Promotes Equality, Diversity, Tolerance and Respect

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 45.7% 63

Agree 47.8% 66

Don't Know 5.1% 7
Disagree 0.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 138

The School Makes Me Aware of What My Child Will learn During the Year

Option

Agree
Don't Know

Strongly Agree

Percentage
47 .8%
41.3%

51%

Quantity
66

57

7




Disagree 5.8% 8
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 138
The School Holds High Expectations for My Child

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 44.9% 61

Agree 43.4% 59

Don't KNow 8.8% 12
Disagree 2.2% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 136

My Child has Access to a Broad & Balanced Curriculum

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 40.3% 56

Agree 46.0% 64

Don't Know 12.9% 18
Disagree 0.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 139
Reading is a Priority in School

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 52.2% 72

Agree 38.4% 53

Don't Know 8.0% 11
Disagree 1.4% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 138
Teachers Support My Child to Achieve in Class

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 44.9% 62

Agree 45.7% 63

Don't Know 8.0% 11
Disagree 1.4% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 138
Leaders are Ambitious for All Pupils

Option Percentage Quantity




Strongly Agree 39.4% 54

Agree 43.1% 59
Don't Know 15.3% 21
Disagree 2.2% 3
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 137

The School Responds Well to Conserns | Raise

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 44.5% 61

Agree 40.1% 55

Don't Know 8.8% 12
Disagree 5.8% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.7% 1

Total 137

| Would Recommend This School to Another Parent

Option Percentage Quantity
Yes 94.2% 129
No 5.8% 8

Total 137




